www.recom-power.com REV.:  5/2019 ECO-1
ROE
Description
The ROE DC/DC converters are typically used in general purpose power isolation and voltage
matching applications, and feature a full industrial operating temperature range of -40°C to +85°C
without derating.
DC/DC Converter
1 Watt

Features
Unregulated
Converters
•	 Low cost 1W converter
•	 Industry standard pinout
•	 SIP4 package
•	 1kVDC isolation
•	 Efficiency up to 80%
•	 Wide operating temperature range -40°C to +85°C
•	 UL60950-1 and CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1-07 certified
3
Selection Guide
Part	 nom. Input	 Output	 Output	 Efficiency	 max. Capacitive
Number	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Current	 typ.	 Load (1)
	 [VDC]	 [VDC]	 [mA]	 [%]	 [µF]
ROE-3.305S	 3.3	 5	 200	 79	 470
ROE-0505S	 5	 5	 200	 79	 470
ROE-0512S	 5	 12	 84	 80	 220
ROE-0515S	 5	 15	 66	 80	 220
ROE-1205S	 12	 5	 200	 80	 470
ROE-1505S	 15	 5	 200	 79	 470
ROE-2405S	 24	 5	 200	 80	 470
Notes:
	 Note1:	 Max. capacitive load is tested at nominal input voltage and full load
Model Numbering
Ordering Examples: